
SN Erasmus Kodu Kurum Adı Erasmus Sayfası Ülke Web Sayfası Başlangıç Tarihi Bitiş Tarihi Anlaşma Alanı Öğrenci Kotası Seviye Personel Hareketliliği 

1   BG115013887 Academy of Music, Dance and Fine Arts „Prof. Asen Diamandiev“ - Plovdiv https://try.artacademyplovdiv.com/EN/cooperation.html Bulgaristan https://try.artacademyplovdiv.com/ 2023 2029
21-Art and Design 

0215- Music and Performing Arts 
3 UG, MS, PhD No

2 CZ PRAHA04 Academy of Performing Arts in Prague https://www.hamu.cz/en/studies/admission-procedures/ Çekya https://www.amu.cz/en/ 2024 2029 0215- Music and Performing Arts 2 UG Yes

3 F  BORDEAU36 Ecole Supérieure Des Beaux-Arts De Bordeaux - Ebabx https://www.ebabx.fr/en/node/195 Fransa www.ebabx.fr 2022 2029 21-Art and Design 1 UG, MS Yes

4 F LILLE71 Ecole Supérieure Musique et Danse Hauts-de-France - Lille https://www.esmd.fr/international/erasmus-etudier-a-l-esmd/?lang=fr Fransa http://www.esmd.fr 2024 2029 0215- Music and Performing Arts 1 UG Yes

5 D HAMBURG05 Hochschule Fuer Musık Und Theater Hamburg
https://www.hfmt-hamburg.de/en/hochschule/service/internationales/an-die-hfmt-

studierende/erasmus-incoming
Almanya http://www.hfmt-hamburg.de 2023 2029 0215-Music and Performing Arts 2 UG No

6 D  WEIMAR02 Hochschule Fuer Musik Franz Liszt Weimar https://www.hfm-weimar.de/en/study/study-abroad/erasmus#HfM Almanya www.hfm-weimar.de 2022 2029 0215- Music and Performing Arts 1 UG, MS No

7  D LEIPZIG05 Hochschule fur Musik und Theater Felix Mendelssohn Bartholdy Leipzig

https://www.hmt-

leipzig.de/en/home/hochschule/internationales/erasmus/studienmobilitaet-

incomings

Almanya https://www.hmt-leipzig.de/ 2023 2029 0215- Music and Performing Arts 2 UG, MS No

8 D NURNBER04 Hochschule für Musik Nürnberg  https://www.hfm-nuernberg.de/en/study/international-office Almanya https://www.hfm-nuernberg.de/ 2024 2029 0215- Music and Performing Arts 1 UG Yes

9 D DORTMUN 01 TU Dortmud

https://international.tu-

dortmund.de/storages/international/r/Downloads/Incomings/Studium/Data-Sheet-

Erasmus_01.pdf

Almanya http://www.tu-dortmund.de 2022 2029 0215- Music and Performing Arts 2 UG, MS, PhD Yes

10  G IOANNIN01 Panepistimio Ioanninon https://piro.uoi.gr/erasmus/121/incoming-erasmus-students Yunanistan https://www.uoi.gr/ 2022 2029 0215- Music and Performing Arts 2 UG, MS, PhD No

11 I PARMA02 Conservatorıo Dı Musıca Arrıgo Boıto https://www.conservatorio.pr.it/incoming-students/ İtalya https://www.conservatorio.pr.it/ 2024 2029 0215- Music and Performing Arts 2 UG,MS Yes

12 I TRIESTE02 Conservatorıo Dı Musıca Gıuseppe Tartını https://conts.it/it/internazionale/erasmus-ka131/incoming-students/ İtalya https://conts.it/en/ 2024 2029 0215- Music and Performing Arts 2 UG Yes

13 I  BARI03 Conservatorio Di Musica "Niccolò Piccinni" - Bari https://www.erasmusconservatoriobari.com/outgoing-students İtalya www.consba.it 2022 2029 0215- Music and Performing Arts 2 UG, MS No

14 I  ROMA09 Conservatorio Di Musica "Santa Cecilia" https://conservatoriosantacecilia.it/erasmus/ İtalya www.conservatoriosantacecilia.it 2022 2029 0215- Music and Performing Arts 2 UG, MS No

15 I PERUGIA03 Conservatorio di Musica di Perugia https://www.conservatorioperugia.it/erasmus/in/ İtalya http://www.conservatorioperugia.com 2024 2029 0215- Music and Performing Arts 2 UG Yes

16 I FERRARA02 Conservatorio Statale di Musica "G. Frescobaldi" Ferrara
https://www.conservatorioferrara.it/index.php/onepage-menu/partners/student-

mobility-incoming
İtalya https://www.conservatorioferrara.it/ 2023 2029 0215- Music and Performing Arts 2 UG No

17 I  PADOVA02 Conservatorio Statale Di Musica C. Pollini - Padova https://www.conservatoriopollini.it/site/it/erasmus-students-incoming/ İtalya www.conservatoriopollini.it 2022 2029 0215- Music and Performing Arts 3 UG, MS No

18 I MATERA01 Conservatorio di Musica "Egidio Romualdo Duni" di Matera https://www.conservatoriomatera.it/incoming-students/ İtalya http://www.conservatoriomatera.it 2024 2029 0215- Music and Performing Arts 2 UG Yes

19 MK STIP01 Republic Of Macedonia Goce Delcev State University Stip https://cmus.ugd.edu.mk/incoming-students.html Kuzey Makedonya www.ugd.edu.mk 2022 2029 0215- Music and Performing Arts 3 UG, MS No

20 PL KRAKOW09 Akademia Muzyczna Im. Krzysztofa Pendereckiego w Krakowie https://www.amuz.krakow.pl/en/erasmus/dla-studentow-sms/incoming-students/ Polonya https://www.amuz.krakow.pl/en/erasmus/ 2022 2029 0215- Music and Performing Arts 5 UG, MS, PhD No

21 RO CLUJNAP02 Academia Nationala De Muzica Gheorghe Dima
https://anmgd.ro/en/international-relations/international-mobility-

programs/application-deadlines/
Romanya www.amgd.ro 2022 2029 0215- Music and Performing Arts 5 UG, MS, PhD No

22 E BARCELO29  Escola Superior de Música de Catalunya 
https://www.esmuc.cat/en/estudis/mobilitat-internacional/i-want-to-do-an-

erasmus-program-at-esmuc/
İspanya http://www.esmuc.cat 2022 2029 0215- Music and Performing Arts 2 UG, MS, PhD No

23 E VIGO03 Conservatorıo Superıor De Músıca De Vıgo https://www.internacional-csmvigo.org/entrantes İspanya https://www.csmvigo.com/ 2024 2029 0215- Music and Performing Arts 2 UG, MS Yes

24 E PAMPLON17 Conservatorıo Superıor De NaYesra  https://csmn.es/erasmus/ İspanya http://www.csmn.educacion.naYesra.es 2024 2029 0215- Music and Performing Arts 2 UG Yes

25  E VALENCI67 Conservatori Superior de Música "Joaquín Rodrigo" de Valencia  https://drive.google.com/file/d/1K9fcd_8L3QeIW2bz3cvqQyIri4UjQG6U/view İspanya  http://www.csmvalencia.es 2022 2029 0215- Music and Performing Arts 2 UG, MS, PhD No

26 E MURCIA02 Conservatorio Superior de Música "Manuel Massotti Littel" https://csmmurcia.com/incoming-students/ İspanya https://csmmurcia.com/ 2024 2029 0215- Music and Performing Arts 2 UG Yes

27 E MADRID222 Fundacıón Músıca Creatıva https://musicacreativa.com/en/international-mobility/ İspanya http://WWW.MUSICACREATIVA.COM 2023 2029 0215- Music and Performing Arts 2 UG No

28 E BARCELO137 Fundació Privada Taller de Músics https://tallerdemusics.com/en/erasmus İspanya  http://www.tallerdemusics.com 2022 2029 0215- Music and Performing Arts 3 UG, MS No

29  I COSENZA03 Conservatorio di Musica "Stanislao Giacomantonio"
https://www.conservatoriocosenza.it/international/erasmus/incoming-students-

europe/
İtalya https://www.conservatoriodicosenza.it/ 2024 2029 0215- Music and Performing Arts 4 UG, MS Yes

30 I NAPOLI07 Conservatorio San Pietro a Majella
https://www.sanpietroamajella.it/wp-content/uploads/2023/02/Erasmus-

Incoming-Students-.pdf
İtalya  http://www.sanpietroamajella.it 2024 2029 0215- Music and Performing Arts 2 UG, MS Yes

31 A WIEN76  JAM MUSIC LAB Private University https://www.jammusiclab.com/international/erasmus/student-incoming Avusturya https://www.jammusiclab.com/ 2024 2029 0215- Music and Performing Arts 2 UG, MS Yes

32 D SAARBRU08
Hochschule für Musik Saar University of Music Saarland Conservatoire 

Supérieur de Musique de la Sarre
https://www.hfmsaar.de/incomings/articles/incomings-2 Germany   http://www.hfm.saarland.de 2024 2029 0215- Music and Performing Arts 2 UG, MS No

33 A GRAZ03 Universität für Musik und darstellende Kunst Graz (KUG)
https://international.kug.ac.at/en/student-mobility/outgoing-students/erasmus-

study-exchange
Almanya https://www.kug.ac.at/en/ 2025 2029

0215- Music and Performing Arts 

0114-Teacher Training with subject 

specialization 

0714-Electronics and automation.

0 UG,MS, PhD Yes

34 CZPLZEN01 University of West Bohemia in Pilsen https://www.international.zcu.cz/en/Exchange_Student/index.html Çekya https://www.zcu.cz/en/University/index.html 2025 2029 0312-Political sciences and civics 5 UG,MS Yes

35 HU SAROSPA02 Sárospataki Református Teológiai Akadémia  https://srta.hu/erasmus/erasmus/ Macaristan https://srta.hu/erasmus-2/ 2025 2029 0210- Arts 0 n/a Yes

36 RO ARAD01 Universitatea Aurel Vlaicu din Arad https://www.uav.ro/en/internationalisation/erasmus Romanya https://www.uav.ro 2025 2029 0215-Music and Performing Arts 4 UG,MS Yes

37 ROCONSTAN02 Universitatea Ovidius Din Constanta
https://dri.univ-ovidius.ro/en/erasmus-plus-office/erasmus-plus-

mobility/competitions-calendar/student-mobility
Romanya https://www.univ-ovidius.ro 2024 2029

0215- Music and Performing Arts 

0213 Fine Arts
2 UG Yes

Erasmus+ KA131

https://try.artacademyplovdiv.com/
http://www.musicacreativa.com/


38 I ALESSAN01 Conservatorio di Musica Alessandria Vivaldi https://www.conservatoriovivaldi.it/erasmus/ İtalya https://www.conservatoriovivaldi.it 2025 2028 0215- Music and Performing Arts 2 UG Yes

39 I ROMA29 Accademia Nazionale d'Arte Drammatica Silvo d'Amico https://www.accademiasilviodamico.it/erasmus/incoming/ İtalya  http://www.accademianazionaledanza.it 2024 2029 0215- Music and Performing Arts 10 UG,MS,PhD Yes

40 BG SOFIA13 National Academy of Music Prof. Pancho Vladigerov
https://nma.bg/en/international-department/information-for-incoming-erasmus-

students/
Bulgaristan

https://aec-music.eu/member/national-academy-

of-music-prof-pancho-vladigerov
2024 2029 0215- Music and Performing Arts 2 UG, MS, PhD Yes

41 NL GRONING03 Stichting Hanzehogeschool
https://www.hanze.nl/en/about-hanze/organization/hanze-uas-and-the-erasmus-

programme
Hollanda https://www.hanze.nl/nl 2025 2026 0215- Music and Performing Arts 0 n/a Yes

42 HU SAROSPA03 Tokaj- Hegyalja Egyetem (University of Tokaj) https://unithe.hu/erasmus Macaristan https://www.unithe.hu/en 2024 2029 0110- Education 2 UG Yes

43 E CORDOBA04 Conservatorio Superior de Musica Rafael Orozco https://csmcordoba.com/erasmus/ İspanya https://csmcordoba.com/ 2024 2029 0215- Music and Performing Arts 0 n/a Yes

44 I CATANZA04 Conservatorio Statale di Musica P.I. Tchaikovsky https://cons.cz.it/erasmus/ İtalya https://www.conscz.it/ 2023 2029 0215- Music and Performing Arts 5 UG, MS Yes

45 B ANTWERP62 AP University of Applied Sciences and Arts Antwerp https://www.ap.be/en/erasmus-charter-policy Belçika https://www.ap.be/en/homepage 2024 2029 0215- Music and Performing Arts 0 n/a Yes

46 I YesESE05 Conservatorio statale di musica Giacomo Puccini
https://erasmusapp.eu/organisations/conservatorio-statale-di-musica-giacomo-

puccini
İtalya http://www.conservatoriopuccini.com 2024 2028 0215- Music and Performing Arts 2 UG Yes

47 E CASTELL13 Conservatori Superior de Musica Salvador Segui de Castello https://www.conservatorisuperiorcastello.com/international/incoming-students/ İspanya https://www.conservatorisuperiorcastello.com/ 2024 2028 0215- Music and Performing Arts 2 UG No

48 G ATHINE42 Ionıan Unıversıty https://ionio.gr/en/services/pr/erasmus/ Yunanistan https://ionio.gr/en/ 2024 2029 0215- Music and Performing Arts 5 UG, PhD Yes

49 F LILLE71 Ecole Supérieure Musique et Danse Hauts-de-France - Lille (ESMD) https://www.esmd.fr/international/erasmus-etudier-a-l-esmd/?lang=fr Fransa https://www.esmd.fr/?lang=fr 2024 2028 0215- Music and Performing Arts 1 UG Yes

50 EETARTU02 University of Tartu https://ut.ee/en/erasmus Estonya https://ut.ee/en 2024 2029 0215- Music and Performing Arts 2 UG Yes

51 ITRENTO02 Conservatorio Statale Di Musica "F. A. Bonporti" Trento e Riva del Garda https://conservatorio.tn.it/erasmus/ İtalya https://conservatorio.tn.it/ 2024 2029 0215- Music and Performing Arts 2 UG Yes

52 IVICENZA03 Conservatorıo Dı Musıca Dı Vıcenza "Arrıgo Pedrollo" https://www.consvi.it/studenti/site/it/erasmus/ İtalya https://www.consvi.it/ 2024 2028 0215- Music and Performing Arts 2 UG Yes

53 A KLAGENF06 Gustav Mahler Privatuniversität für Musik https://www.gmpu.ac.at/studium/erasmus Avusturya https://gmpu.ac.at/ 2024 2028 0215- Music and Performing Arts 2 UG Yes

54 AEISENST05 Joseph Haydn Konservatorium GmbH https://jhp.ac.at/internationales/ueber-erasmus/ Avusturya https://jhp.ac.at/ 2024 2028 0215- Music and Performing Arts 2 UG Yes

55 BLIEGE03 Conservatoire royal de Liège
https://www.crlg.be/wp-content/uploads/2022/01/TH-Erasmus-CrLg.-Incoming-

student-EN.pdf
Belçika https://www.crlg.be/ 2024 2028 0215- Music and Performing Arts 2 UG, MS Yes

56 I FOGGIA02 Conservatorio Di Musica "U. Giordano" - Foggia https://www.conservatoriofoggia.it/incoming-staff/ İtalya https://www.conservatoriofoggia.it/ 2024 2028 0215- Music and Performing Arts 0 n/a Yes

57 I PESCARA01 Conservatorio Statale di Musica Luisa D'Annunzio
https://www.conservatoriopescara.it/2015-04-03-14-21-53/erasmus-info/145-

international/programma-erasmus.html
İtalya http://www.conspe.it 2024 2029 0215- Music and Performing Arts 0 n/a Yes

58 BGPLOVDIV07
Akademıya Za Muzıkalno, Tantzovo I Izobrazıtelno Izkustvo "Prof. Asen Dıamandıev" 

Plovdı
https://try.artacademyplovdiv.com/EN/cooperation/erasmus_incoming.htm Bulgaristan

https://www.artacademyplovdiv.com/EN/home.

html
2024 2029

0215- Music and Performing Arts 

0210- Arts
3 UG, MS Yes

59 I MESSINA04 Conservatorio di Musica "A. Corelli" Messina
https://www.consme.it/index.php?option=com_content&view=category&id=22

&Itemid=101
İtalya https://www.consme.it/ 2022 2029 0215- Music and Performing Arts 5 UG, MS, PhD Yes


